PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
video management solutions
DS RealVue XPress Real-Time Hybrid Video Recorder
DIGITAL SENTRY® BROADCAST-QUALITY DVMS
Product Features
• 8-, 16-, or 32-Input Hybrid Video Recorder (HVR)
• MPEG-4 Video Compression for Analog Camera Inputs
• Up to 720 x 480 (NTSC), 720 x 576 (PAL) Recording Resolution of

2.66 GHz (4 cores)
VGA Card NVIDIA® GeForce™ 9600 GT
(512 MB, minimum)
Memory 4 GB RAM
CERTIFICATIONS
• CE, Class A
• FCC, Class A
• UL Listed
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Pelco by Schneider Electric
3500 Pelco Way, Clovis, California 93612-5699   United States
USA & Canada   Tel (800) 289-9100   Fax (800) 289-9150
International   Tel +1 (559) 292-1981   Fax +1 (559) 348-1120
MODELS
DSR080500 8 video inputs, 240 ips, 500 GB internal storage
DSR081000 8 video inputs, 240 ips, 1000 GB internal storage
DSR082000 8 video inputs, 240 ips, 2000 GB internal storage
DSR084000 8 video inputs, 240 ips, 4000 GB internal storage
DSR160500 16 video inputs, 480 ips, 500 GB internal storage
DSR161000 16 video inputs, 480 ips, 1000 GB internal storage
DSR162000 16 video inputs, 480 ips, 2000 GB internal storage
DSR163000 16 video inputs, 480 ips, 3000 GB internal storage
DSR164000 16 video inputs, 480 ips, 4000 GB internal storage
DSR320500 32 video inputs, 960 ips, 500 GB internal storage
DSR321000 32 video inputs, 960 ips, 1000 GB internal storage
DSR322000 32 video inputs, 960 ips, 2000 GB internal storage
DSR324000 32 video inputs, 960 ips, 4000 GB internal storage
Note:  For a DS RealVue XPress system configured as a video acquisition
unit (VAU) for use with a Data Management Server (DMS), add “-V” to the
model number.
SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES